1 l,RMC Grade M2O 38245010 5.50 CUM 4,450.00

cGsT -9%
scsr-9%

Roundect Off

Tolal
Amount Cha rg.able (in wor,s)
INt R Twenty Four Thousand Four Hundred Seventy Five Only

HSN/SAC

38245010

3.771.19 CUM 20,741.55

Less

I
9

'l,866.74
't,866.74

(-)0.03

ii:
o

scslutcsT

E, & O.E

3,733.48
INR Three Thousand Seven Hundred Thirty Three and Forty Eight paise Onty: AAGCR65S4D

J We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of
the goods descrjbed and that all particulars are irue and
correct.

2 lnlerest Wilt be Charged 18% p.A. if the payment is nolmaoe w h tn 45 Days or As per mutually agried terms ofthe Agreement.